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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Bader Damian (2012) 20.00

+ Kurth Cyril (2012) 10.00
+ Lanz Rafael (2012) 10.00

 
1 Suter Moritz (2011) 20.00

+ Rihs Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 10.00

 
1 Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 19.75

+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00
+ Coebergh Aidan (2012) 9.75

1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 19.75
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 10.00

1 a Schlup Kilian (2011) 19.50
+ Tassile Luca (2011) 9.75
+ Schenk Manuel (2011) 9.75

1 b Streit Alessio (2011) 19.50
+ Krautter Matis (2012) 9.75
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75

1 c Wyss Noah (2011) 19.50
+ Kehrli Lenny (2012) 9.75
+ Fluri Lieni (2012) 9.75

1 Kropf Simon (2011) 19.00
+ Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 10.00
- Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00

1 Zeller Loris (2011) 19.00
+ Suter Leo (2012) 10.00
- Kropf Simon (2011) 9.00

1 Fluri Lieni (2012) 18.50
+ Kehrli Lenny (2012) 10.00
o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50

1 a Gallus Ben (2011) 18.50
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50

1 b Gräni Yannis (2011) 18.50
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 10.00

1 a Krautter Matis (2012) 18.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50
+ Nützi Jacob (2011) 10.00

1 b Läubli Magnus (2012) 18.50
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
+ Kehrli Lenny (2012) 10.00

1 a Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 18.50
+ Nützi Jacob (2011) 10.00
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 b Schenk Manuel (2011) 18.50
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 10.00
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Coebergh Aidan (2012) 18.25
+ Thomann Fabio (2012) 9.75
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Gloor Remo (2012) 18.25
+ Fluri Ben (2012) 9.75
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 Lanz Rafael (2012) 18.25
+ Lisser Reto (2012) 9.75
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

1 Suter Leo (2012) 18.25
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50
+ Lisser Reto (2012) 9.75

1 Thomann Fabio (2012) 18.25
o Coebergh Aidan (2012) 8.50
+ Tassile Luca (2011) 9.75

1 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 18.25
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Fluri Ben (2012) 9.75

1 Béguelin Michel (2011) 17.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50
- Rihs Kilian (2011) 9.00

1 Rihs Kilian (2011) 17.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
- Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.00

1 Nützi Jacob (2011) 17.25
o Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 8.50
o Krautter Matis (2012) 8.75

1 a Fluri Ben (2012) 17.00
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
o Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50

1 b Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 17.00
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
o Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50

1 Kehrli Lenny (2012) 17.00
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50
o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50

1 Lisser Reto (2012) 17.00
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

1 Tassile Luca (2011) 17.00
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Thomann Fabio (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Blaser Janis (2013) 20.00

+ Häberli Leo (2014) 10.00
+ Imark Joel (2014) 10.00

 
1 Suter Ivo (2014) 20.00

+ Gilgen Yanic (2014) 10.00
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 10.00

 
1 Zindel Gian (2013) 20.00

+ Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 10.00
+ Kropf Daniel (2014) 10.00

1 Wiget Thilo (2013) 19.75
+ Ryser Luca (2014) 10.00
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 9.75

1 Gautschi Fabio (2014) 19.50
+ Affolter Mael (2014) 9.75
+ Gerber Yorick (2014) 9.75

1 a Balmer Lars (2013) 19.00
+ Vedelago Timéo (2013) 10.00
- Schenk Elias (2013) 9.00

1 b Gräni Noel (2013) 19.00
- Wenger Noa (2013) 9.00
+ Schönmann Jan (2013) 10.00

1 Schenk Elias (2013) 19.00
+ Hänni Leo (2014) 10.00
- Balmer Lars (2013) 9.00

1 Wenger Noa (2013) 19.00
- Gräni Noel (2013) 9.00
+ Vedelago Timéo (2013) 10.00

1 Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 18.50
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50
+ Kaufmann Finn (2014) 10.00

1 Imark Joel (2014) 18.50
+ Fluri Jan (2014) 9.75
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.75

1 Strub Phil (2014) 18.50
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50
+ Häberli Leo (2014) 10.00

1 Wyss Juri (2013) 18.50
+ Schönmann Jan (2013) 10.00
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50

1 Fluri Jan (2014) 18.25
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50
+ Gilgen Yanic (2014) 9.75

1 Gerber Yorick (2014) 18.25
+ Affolter Mael (2014) 9.75
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50

1 Hänni Leo (2014) 18.25
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50
+ Ryser Luca (2014) 9.75

1 Kropf Daniel (2014) 18.25
+ Strub Phil (2014) 9.75
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50

1 Bloch Lukas (2014) 17.50
- Kaufmann Finn (2014) 9.00
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Finn (2014) 17.50
- Bloch Lukas (2014) 9.00
o Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 8.50

1 Affolter Mael (2014) 17.00
o Gerber Yorick (2014) 8.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50

1 Gilgen Yanic (2014) 17.00
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
o Fluri Jan (2014) 8.50

1 Häberli Leo (2014) 17.00
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.50
o Strub Phil (2014) 8.50

1 a Ryser Luca (2014) 17.00
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50
o Hänni Leo (2014) 8.50

1 b Schönmann Jan (2013) 17.00
o Wyss Juri (2013) 8.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50
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1 Vedelago Timéo (2013) 17.00
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
o Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Bohner Nael (2007) 20.00

+ Thut Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 20.00

+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Zubler Timo (2008) 10.00

 
1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 20.00

+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 10.00

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 20.00
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 Häni Michael (2007) 19.75
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 10.00

1 a Mendel Nik (2008) 19.00
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 10.00
- Zenklusen Roy (2007) 9.00

1 b Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 19.00
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.00
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00

1 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 19.00
+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00
- Mendel Nik (2008) 9.00

1 a Kehrli Manuel (2007) 18.75
- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.00
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 b Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.75
- Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.00
+ Grod Pascal (2007) 9.75

1 c Stampfli Andrin (2007) 18.75
+ Kerschbaum David (2007) 10.00
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75

1 a Bader Christoph (2007) 18.50
+ Krummenacher Dario (2008) 10.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

1 b Bader Marek (2007) 18.50
+ Grod Pascal (2007) 10.00
o Bohner Nael (2007) 8.50

1 Lüthi Manuel (2008) 18.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 10.00

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 18.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.75
+ Kerschbaum David (2007) 9.75

1 Zubler Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 10.00
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.25
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 Sutter Marco (2008) 18.25
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75

1 Vedelago Diego (2008) 18.25
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 9.75
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Strebel Tobias (2007) 17.75
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75

1 a Bigler Jayden (2007) 17.25
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
- Thut Andrin (2007) 8.75

1 b Bruggmann Timo (2008) 17.25
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
- Krummenacher Dario (2008) 8.75

1 c Krummenacher Dario (2008) 17.25
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50
- Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.75

1 Thut Andrin (2007) 17.25
o Bohner Nael (2007) 8.50
- Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.75

1 Hauri Nevio (2008) 17.25
o Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 Gerber David (2008) 17.00
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

1 Grod Pascal (2007) 17.00
o Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Kerschbaum David (2007) 17.00
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 20.00

+ Stadelmann David (2009) 10.00
+ Furter Loris (2009) 10.00

 
1 Zindel Lionel (2009) 20.00

+ Huber Flavio (2009) 10.00
+ Köpfli Andrin (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Berchtold Matti (2010) 19.75

+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75
+ Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 10.00

2 b Gisler Timo (2009) 19.75
+ Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 10.00
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75

2 c Gygax Tobias (2009) 19.75
+ Hodel Gian (2010) 10.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 19.75
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 9.75

1 Sutter Turi (2009) 19.00
- Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.00
+ Huber Flavio (2009) 10.00

1 Gauch Florian (2010) 18.75
- Müller Jonas (2010) 8.75
+ Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 10.00

1 a Häni Lars (2009) 18.50
- Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.75
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 b Müller Jonas (2010) 18.50
- Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75
+ Räber Remo (2010) 9.75

1 Flury Matthias (2010) 18.50
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 10.00

1 Meier Jannik (2009) 18.50
+ Caviezel Laurin (2009) 9.75
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.75

1 a Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 18.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Caviezel Laurin (2009) 10.00

1 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.50
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 Bachmann Florin (2009) 18.25
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 9.75
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

1 Burkhalter Dan (2010) 18.25
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75

1 Furter Loris (2009) 18.25
+ Flury Matthias (2010) 9.75
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 18.25
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
+ Kündig Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 a Hodel Gian (2010) 18.25
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 b Köpfli Andrin (2010) 18.25
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 9.75
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 a Räber Remo (2010) 18.25
+ Kündig Kevin (2010) 9.75
o Müller Jonas (2010) 8.50
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1 b Stadelmann David (2009) 18.25
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 9.75

1 Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 17.75
- Sutter Turi (2009) 9.00
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.75

1 Graf Andrin (2009) 17.50
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.00
o Häni Lars (2009) 8.50

1 Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 17.50
- Graf Andrin (2009) 9.00
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

1 Steiner Daniel (2009) 17.25
- Häni Lars (2009) 8.75
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50

1 Caviezel Laurin (2009) 17.25
o Meier Jannik (2009) 8.75
o Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 8.50

1 Kündig Kevin (2010) 17.25
o Räber Remo (2010) 8.50
o Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.75

1 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 17.00
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 a Hänggi Max (2010) 17.00
o Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50

1 b Huber Flavio (2009) 17.00
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50

1 Lüthi Kevin (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Hodel Gian (2010) 8.50


